
Go Winter Expo! 

2023 PARTICIPATING BUSINESSES 

Airframes Alaska, LLC- https://www.airframesalaska.com 

AK Furbabies Boutique- https://akfurbabies.com/ 

Alaska Air National Guard 

Alaska Army National Guard 

Alaska Fishing and Raft Adventures- https://akrivertours.com/ 

Alaska Krav Maga- https://www.alaskakravmagafitness.com/ 

Alaska Mental Health Trust Land Office- https://alaskamentalhealthtrust.org/trust-land- 

office/ 

Alaska Petroleum Distributing, LLC- https://www.alaskapetroleum.com/ 

Alaska Songbird Institute 

Alaska State Troopers- https://dps.alaska.gov/AST/Recruit/Home 

Alaska Trappers- https://www.alaskatrappers.org/ 

Alaska Works Partnership- https://www.alaskaworks.org/ 

Alaskan Expressions/Johnson Homestead 

Alaskan Gun Guard, LLC- https://www.alaskanscopecouplerguard.com/ 

Alpine Fit- https://alpinefit.com/ 

Alzheimer's Resource Agency- https://www.alzalaska.org/ 

Angel Donkey Designs- https://www.angeldonkeydesigns.com/ 

Arbonne 

Arctic Sun VR- https://www.arcticsunvirtualreality.com/ 

Arctic Wax Art 

Aurora Dental Hygiene Care- https://www.auroradentalhygienecare.com/ 

B A Powersports 

Beloved Luciole Photography- https://belovedluciole.photography/ 

http://www.airframesalaska.com/
http://www.alaskakravmagafitness.com/
http://www.alaskapetroleum.com/
http://www.alaskatrappers.org/
http://www.alaskaworks.org/
http://www.alaskanscopecouplerguard.com/
http://www.alzalaska.org/
http://www.angeldonkeydesigns.com/
http://www.arcticsunvirtualreality.com/
http://www.auroradentalhygienecare.com/


Birdhouse Cosmetic Tattooing- https://www.birdhousetattooing.com/ 

Borealis Sparks LLC- https://borealissparks.com/ 

Bureau Of Land Management 

Camper Valley RV- https://campervalleyrv.com/ 

Careline Crisis Services 

Carol C Company 

Chena Hot Springs Resort- https://chenahotsprings.com/ 

Color Street - Forget Me Not Nails with Christina- 

https://www.colorstreet.com/forgetmenotnailswithchristina 

Compeaus- https://compeaus.com/ 

Costco Wholesale- https://www.costco.com/ 

Crazy Creations 

Curvy Mermaid Clothing Boutique 

Cutco- https://www.mycutcorep.com/mindyjuliana/ 

Cyclic Properties Real Estate Firm- https://cyclicproperties.com/ 

Delightful Fudge- https://www.facebook.com/delightfulfudge 

Denali Tactical Knives- https://denalitacticalknives.com/ 

DoTerra- https://www.doterra.com/US/en/site/deannabolt 

Durham School Services- https://nellc.com/ 

Edward Jones Investments- https://www.edwardjones.com/us-en/financial-advisor/david- 

wiese 

Eira Cosmetics- https://eirabeauty.com/ 

Explore Fairbanks- https://www.explorefairbanks.com/ 

Fairbanks Police Department 

Fairbanks Sheds, LLC- https://www.fairbankssheds.com/ 

Fairbanks Snowmobile Fun Lions Club
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Fairbanks Wellness Coalition 

Farthest North Chapter of the American Meteorological Society- 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/3128236430796341 

Firesafe Chimney Service- https://www.firesafechimneys.com/ 

FNSB Emergency Operations- https://www.fnsb.gov/eo/Pages/EM.aspx 

FNSB Parks C Recreation 

Fox Sauce LLC- https://www.foxsaucellc.com/ 

Global Credit Union- https://www.globalcu.org/ 

Goddess Hour- https://athinamaeyor.com/shop/ 

Golden Valley Electric Assn.- https://www.gvea.com/ 

Grand Canyon University- https://www.gcu.edu/ 

Great Alaska Tree Cutting 

Grieves Arctic Wear 

Hanging Dead Beetling 

Holland America/Princess-Alaska Yukon Land Operations- 

https://www.alaskatourjobs.com/ 

IDEA Home School Robotics- https://www.ideafamilies.org/ 

Interior Alaska Center For Non-Violent Living- https://iacnvl.org/ 

Interior Gas Utility- https://www.interiorgas.com/ 

Last Otaku 

Lost Eskimo Enterprise's- https://www.wendellamisimakstalker.com/ 

Lotto Alaska- https://lottoalaska.com/ 

Lowe's Home Improvement- https://www.lowes.com/ 

M and T 

MCH Treasures 

Mat-Su 2024 Arctic Winter Games
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Midnight Sun Mobile Detailing- https://www.midnightsundetailing.com/ 

Midnight Sun Painting- https://midnightsunpainting.com/ 

Moosetard- https://www.moosetard.com/ 

Mountain View Eye Center- https://mountainvieweyes.com/ 

Mr. D's Pest Solutions 

Napa AutoCare Group- https://www.fairbanksnapaautocare.com/ 

Natural Alaska- http://www.naturalalaska.net/ 

New U Life 

NextHome Arctic Sun- https://www.nharcticsun.com/ 

Northern Freeze 

Old Traditions 

Pop Collectable Trades 

Powerful Creations 

Pumpkin Queen Knits 

Renewable Energy Systems- https://www.renewablealaska.com/ 

Renewal By Andersen- https://www.renewalwindowsalaska.com/ 

Resident Hunters of Alaska- https://www.residenthuntersofalaska.org/ 

Robbie Carver / Danger Island Studios- https://www.robbiecarver.com/ 

Rod's Alaskan Guide Service- https://rodsalaskanguideservice.com/ 

Rove Co- https://rovecooutdoors.com/ 

Sagebrush Dry Gear 

Santa Fe Gallery 

Saucy Sisters 

Scentsy- https://tmurphy.scentsy.us/ 

Sipping Streams Tea Co- https://sippingstreams.com/ 

Snow 49- https://snow49.com/

http://www.midnightsundetailing.com/
http://www.moosetard.com/
http://www.fairbanksnapaautocare.com/
http://www.naturalalaska.net/
http://www.nharcticsun.com/
http://www.renewablealaska.com/
http://www.renewalwindowsalaska.com/
http://www.residenthuntersofalaska.org/
http://www.robbiecarver.com/


SubZero Holsters 

Sun Moon And Crystals- https://sunmoonandcrystals.com/ 

Sweet C Simple, LLC 

The Alaska Club- https://www.thealaskaclub.com/ 

The Folk School- https://folk.school/ 

The Fallen Outdoors- https://thefallenoutdoors.org/ 

The Purr-fect Bakery 

TMD Fine Art- https://tmdfineart.com/ 

Tundra Tonics- https://www.tundratonics.com/ 

Turning Point Counseling Services- https://www.turningpointcounselingservices.com/ 

UAF Nanooks Hockey 

United Way- https://unitedwaytv.com/ 

Visit Anchorage- https://www.anchorage.net/ 

Vitus Energy 

We Are Dip Alaska- https://www.facebook.com/wearedipalaska/?ref=settings 

Wild Starr Creations and Gifts- https://www.wildstarrcreations.com/ 

Willow Wildcrafting- https://willowwildcrafting.com/ 

Wonderland Creations, LLC 

WonderPax- https://wonderpax.com/ 
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